
First Name Last Name Sport E-mail Address Twitter Handle Instagram Handle TikTok Handle
Garrett Brooks Baseball garrettbrooksss@gmail.com garrettbrooksss garrettbrooksss
John Chomko Baseball Jcchomko@gmail.com @Chomko_John John_chomko
Daniel Garza Baseball danryan1016@gmail.com @_dniceeeee _dniceeeee thedofnice
Caleb Hill Baseball caleb.hill2@my.utsa.edu _chill15_ _chill15_
Josh Killeen Baseball joshkilleen2018@gmail.com @joshkilleen6
Matt King Baseball Mking02@icloud.com Mking_33 Matt1king
Carlos Leon Baseball leonc9405@gmail.com 
Luke Malone Baseball lukemalone44@yahoo.com @LukeMalone44 lukemalone44 @lukemalone44
Jesse Ponce Baseball poncejesse04@gmail.com Ponce_Jesse12 jesse.ponce12 @poncejesse
Garrett Poston Baseball garrett.poston@yahoo.com @garrettposton_ garrett.poston
Isaiah Walker Baseball isaiahwalker5107@gmail.com @isaiahwalker_15 @isaiahwalker_15 @walkerway_02
Ryan Ward Baseball ryanwardsa@gmail.com rward_10 ry.not
Demetris Allen Football demetris.allen01@icloud.com @dca_73 d.a_73
Ernesto Almaraz Football almaraz.gio@gmail.com @ernestogalmaraz
Kevorian Barnes Football Kevorian4@icloud.com @KevorianB kevorianbarnes Kevorian4x
Ty Bentley Football tybentley030402@gmail.com tbent07
Brandon Brown Football @Brandonbrown_90 TheBrandonbrown_
Quincy Cage Football ycage79@gmail.com
Quincy Cage Football Patience.growth.overcome@gmail.com @CageQuincy @quincycagejr @patience.growth.overcome
Oscar Cardenas Football ocarde725@gmail.com 
Zach Causey Football zacharycausey@ymail.com @Zach_Causey52
Clifford Chattman Football Clifford.chattman@my.UTSA.edu @Chattisland Chattisland 
Decorian Clark Football decorian1234@gmail.com therealjtclark
Kaedric Cobbs Football Kingk082001@gmail.com @1KCoobs K1Cobbs K.cobbs
Cade Collenback Football cadecollenback25@gmail.com @CadeDawg8 cades_insta
Camron Cooper Football supercoopcam26@gmail.com @camroncooper10 Official_cam10
Isaiah Davis Football IsaiahD280@gmail.com @ijdavis_32 ijd_.14
Elliott Davison Football elliottdavison82@gmail.com EDavison_ edavison_
Dan Dishman Football daniel.dishman@my.utsa.edu @DanDishman18 DanDsGram 
Kyle Eaves Football Kyle.eaves12@gmail.com Kyle_eaves12 Kyle2eaves
Zahquan Frazier Football zahquan.frazier@my.utsa.edu @ZFrazier19 zahhtovenn 
Ronaldo Garza Football Rongarza81@gmail.com @ronniegarza7 ronnie.g74 @ronnie.8323
Jackson Gilkey Football jacksongilkey12@gmail.com @Jackson_Gilkey Jackson.Gilkey
Coriantumr Godinet Football Corygodinet8@gmail.com @corygodinet
Terrell Haynes Football Terrellhaynes08@gmail.com @THaynes_
Payne He'Bert Football Payneh99@gmail.com @payneh99 @payneh_
Caleb Hernandez Football Chubbs_7878 Caleb_hernandez78
JaCorey Hyder Football jacoreyhyder24@gmail.com @JaCoreyHyder jaccoreyy jaccoreyy 
Ethan Laing Football Fballkicker23@gmail.com @EthanLaing6 Ethanlaing4
De’Anthony Lewis Football Lewisdee2021@gmail.com @Dlew_30
Caleb Lewis Football Caleb4446@gmail.com @caleb44lewis 
Jamal Ligon Football Jamalligon2020@gmail.com @ligon_jamal @ssjjamal
Willie Mccoy Football Williemccoy05@gmail.com Ttgxwjb13 Iam.wbxiii
Trey Moore Football trey31moore@gmail.com @treyyymoore treyy.moore treyyymoore
Avery Morris Football Amorris_29@icloud.com a.g.morris
Kelechi Nwachuku Football kelechi1013@yahoo.com @k_nwachuku  Kelechi.nwachuku 
Tykee Ogle-Kellogg Football @Thelifeoftkelly Thelifeoftkelly TKelly11
Daniel Ogundipe Football 123danny6@gmail.com danielogundipe6 danogundipe4 dan4pf
Owen Pewee Football Owen certified Yk_.o3
Robert Rigsby Football Robertmrigsby@icloud.com @Robertmrigsby Robertmrigsby 
Kenneth Robinson Football Kerobinson02@gmail.com @Kerobinson02 Btdk.rob 
Jakevian Rodgers Football rodgersjakevian@gmail.com @RodgersJakevian double.d07._
Justin Rodriguez Football jrodthebeast02@gmail.com @justinxrod jrod_2.0
Tate Sandell Football tatesandell10@gmail.com TateSandell1 _tatesandell @tatesandell5
Kamron Scott Football Kamscott1234@gmail.com @Kamscott65 Kamscott1
Asyrus Simon Football Asyrussimon@gmail.com @Fatmacc__ Fatmacc__
Donyai Taylor Football Tdonyai18@outlook.com @Donyai11 DonyaiTaylor12
Diego Tello Football diegotello03@gmail.com @DiegoTello03 dtello_03 dtello03 
Brandon Tennison Football tennisonbrandon11@gmail.com @tennisonbrandon @ibrandonn_
Houston Thomas Football Houstonthomas8@yahoo.com Houstonthomas16 Houberry32
Ronald Triplette Football Tripletteronald11@gmail.com @Fvmous_tripp Fvmous_tripp
Javante Van Buren Football Javantevanbure1 Longlivee8 @Javante88!
Rashad Wisdom Football rashadwisdom62@yahoo.com @RashadWisdom IAMRW39 
Alexander Wyant Football Awyant1998@gmail.com @Wyant_56 Wyant_56
Isaiah Addo-Ankrah Men's Basketball htxzae@gmail.com Isaiah.ankrah 
Aleu Aleu Men's Basketball Dhieualeu@gmail.com @aleu_aleu35  aleu_35 
Jacob Germany Men's Basketball jacobgermany2001@gmail.com  @TheJacobGermany jacobgermany_ @jacobgermany_
Japhet Medor Men's Basketball Japhet.medor@my.UTSA.edu Iamjmedor0 Topfloorj @Topfloorj
Christian Tucker Men's Basketball catucker0506@gmail.com Ctuck_10 ctuck10 @tuckyducky_
David Harrison Men's Golf Davidishaan2019@gmail.com D_avidha34 David_harrison__
Alan Magadan Men's Tennis Alanmagadan2001@gmail.com Alan magadan 
Jabari Bennett Men's Track and Field jbennett20904@hotmail.com Jabari_Bennett
Lirim Emerllahu Men's Track and Field lirimemerllahu8@gmail.com @lirim_emerllahu lirim_emerllahu
Gabriel Green Men's Track and Field gabegreen2020@gmail.com @JaygSlumped



Gabe Hernandez Men's Track and Field Reyhern42@gmail.com Gabexrey
Dennis Phillips Men's Track and Field DennisPhillips1932@gmail.com dennisphillips_21 
Lexi Bolton Soccer lexib004@yahoo.com @lexibolton_ lexi.bolton 
Avery Chaney Soccer Averybc22@gmail.com Averychaneyy @Aaavvveeerrryyy22
Sawyer Dumond Soccer sawyersoccer88@gmail.com sawyermariee8 sawyermariee_ bblondeerthanever
Marlee Fray Soccer marleefray@gmail.com @marleegirl9 Mfray99 
Sabrina Hillyer Soccer Sabrinahillyer@me.com Sabrinahillyer8 Sabrinahillyer
Mia Krusinski Soccer mia.krusinski@gmail.com miakrusinski
Zoë Lam Soccer Zlam307@gmail.com Zoee.lamm Zoeelamm
Sarina Russ Soccer sar14soccer@gmail.com sarina_russ sarina.russ
Deja Sandoval Soccer dejajsandoval@gmail.com Deja.Sandoval @deja.sandoval
Kiran Singh Soccer kiranmsingh@yahoo.com @kirann_singh kirann.singh @kirann.singh
Alissa Stewart Soccer alissa.stewart@icloud.com @AlissaStewarttt _alissastewart 
Emily Dear Softball edear017@gmail.com @emilymadelyn_ @emilymadelyn_
Marena Estell Softball estellmarena25@gmail.com @EstellMarena marena.estell
Madi Hays Softball madihays2023@icloud.com madihays36 madihays36 hays20
Kat Ibarra Softball katalina.ibarra@yahoo.com @kat_ibarra2 kat.ibarraa
Caton Letbetter Softball catonletbetter@gmail.com caton_letbetter caton.letbetter caton.letbetter
Mekaila Aupiu Volleyball maupiu44@gmail.com mekaila.aupiu
Ava Camacho Volleyball avacamacho10@gmail.com 
Alicia Coppedge Volleyball Boldsilk@gmail.com @thaivisualbam Ally_seeya @aliciacoppedge
Brooke Hirsch Volleyball sportsgirl16@live.com BrookeHirsch7 brookeh.23
Grace King Volleyball g.king28@yahoo.com grace_kinggggg grace_kinggggg grace_kingggg
Kaitlin Leider Volleyball leiderkaitlin97@gmail.com kaitlinleiderrr kaitlinleiderrr
Elyssa Coleman Women's Basketball elyssaecoleman@icloud.com @elyssa_marianna elyssa.marianna
Morgan Ellison Women's Golf Morganellison333@gmail.com Mgellison3 Morganellison03
Keegan McCain Women's Tennis keeganlm523@gmail.com keeganmccain keegan.mccainn
Joy Baxter Women's Track and Field Joy.baxter@yahoo.com The.joy2022
Sidney Bravo Women's Track and Field Sidneybravo03@gmail.com Sidney_bravo4
Mackenzie Grimes Women's Track and Field mackenzie.grimes@nwgrimes.com  mackenzie24G mackenzie.grimes
Madison Henry Women's Track and Field Madihenry12@icloud.com Madihenry Bymadisonmarie
Brooke Lomax Women's Track and Field
Lauren Roy Women's Track and Field roylauren7@gmail.com @Lauren_roy123 l.aurenroy @laurenroy01 
Zoe Shanklin Women's Track and Field shanklin.z@yahoo.com zozoshanks101 


